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FLLLD

1974-9g1b gy evor(h) SUET(H K egIS&IILE FLID
1974-9y1b gy eio1(H) SLOPET(H HS EISsILE (Tetor.2) &L ID
1974- 910 gy e001(H SLONET(H HS EISSILE (Teter.3) &L LD
1974- 910 gy e001(h) ST HE @gIS&aIILE (T6tor.4) &L LD

&L 158 &8 SleT
ey

@

PeSID
(PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
(PISID
PeSID
PISID

PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID

PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PISID
PeSID
PUeIGID

UeIGID
PUeIGID
EISID
gEISID
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1975

1975
1975
1975
1975
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1981
1981
1981

1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983

12
42
43

18
19
20
35
16

17
18
25
26
27
46
20

21
22

29
57
19
20
52
15
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GSmeaLL
&)
SOPETH &L BiseT
1975-gy1d opetor(h) SLUHTH Bl pgissafiLg (ererafl wmeflu airéeefli)

&FLLLD

1975-gy1b gyetor(h) SUHHETH K egIs&aliLE FLID
1975-gy1b gyetor(h) SUOPHTH K egIssaflins (sTsor.2) &1L L
1975-gy1d oyetor(h) SUDHTH HF @gIssaflins (sTsvor.3) &1L L
1975-gy1b gyt SUODHTH K egissafliys (sevor.d) LI
1977-gyid oysmar(h) SLAIHTH FlE) egIssafllinE (sTer.2) &1L i
1978-gy b gy etor(h) SUBETH K @gISSIILE FLID
1978-gy b gyetor(h) SUOPHTH K e&IssafliLE (sTeor.2) &1L L
1978-gy b oy etor(h) SUDBTH K @gIssafliLE (sTsvor.3) &1L L
1978-gy1b gyt SUPHTH K @ISl (sTevr.d) &L ID
1978-gy b oypetor(h) SUDHTH HF gIssafliLE (sTsvor.5) &1L L
1979T$J)L'D apster) ST B @gissafiug (werereafl wmeflu aurssaafli)

LD

1979-91b gy eor(H) SUIETH HH egISSILE S LI

1979-g1b gy eor(h) SUPHETH K @GIS&IILE (T60r.2) FLL LD

1979-91b gy eor(® SULPHETH K @gISsafIILE (sT6vr.3) FLL LD

1979-91b gy eor(h) ST K gIs&aILE (T6ter.4) &L LD

1979-9gy1b gy eor® SOPHTH B IssafliLE (sTer.5) &L id

1979- gyin gy svor() SLOPHET(H S 68ISsaflLE (sTetr.6) &1L Ld

1980 —gyin gy svor(h) SLALDHTH FlS) GGISSafIlILE (eTetr.2) &L (b

1981 —gy1d gyetor(h) SUPHTEH K eaIssafliLE &1L b

1981 -gyid oy etor(h) SUDHETH K @gISSafIILE (sT6vr.2) &1L LD

1981 '—%L'D e ® SUIHTEH B egissaflins (persreafl wreflu arésefli)
&lL1D

1981 -gyid oy etor(h) SUPHETH HF g IssaflILE (sTsvor.3) &1L L

1981 -gy1d oy etor(h) SUPHETH K g IssafliLE (stsvor 4) &1L L

1982-91b gy eior(® SUPETH HH egISSIILE FLID

1982 - gyib gy suor(h) SLAPHTH FlS) 681G SIS (6Tetor.2) &1L Lb

1982—-9y1b gy eior() SLPET(H H&H EISsaILE (Tetor.3) & LID

1983 —gyib gy eor(H) ST K egiIssafiLE (perersfl wmefu aursaafli)

gl LLD

FLL ES5&GSeT
Syerre]

@

PUGID

PUeugID
Pgeugitd
PeugID
PeGID
PgeugI
PUeugID
Pgeugitd
PeugID
(Pgeugith
Yo
PeGID

Pgeugitd
PUeugID
Pgeugitd
PeugID
PeGID
PugeugI
PUeugID
Pgeugitd
PeugID
(Pgeugith

UeIGID
euGID
(Pgeugith
PeuGID
(Pgeugith
(Pgeugith
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1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1984

1984
1984
1984
1984
1985

1985

1985
1986
1986
1986

1986
1986
1986
1986
1987

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987

16
17
18
35
36
37
38
20

21
24
33
34

33
12
13
23

24
30
70
71

12
41
42
43
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GLpsmALL
&/
SOPETH &1L Biseir
1983 — 910 gy 60T HLOPET(H B EISsiLE & id
1983 —gyib gy &oT(H SLOPET(H S EISSaTILE (eTetr.2) &L Ld
1983 —gyib g suoT(H SLOPHTH B 68IsSaflLE (sTetr.3) &1L Ld
1983 — gy 10 g 60T SLOPET(H Hl& EISsMILE ((Tetr.4) & L1
1983 — g0 g evor(D SLOPET(H B pEIssfliLg (sevr.5) &1L Lb
1983 — g1 gy 6uoT(H) HLOPET(H F& e ISsIILE (FTeor.6) &1L Lb
1983 — g0 g 6T SLPET(H HlS EISsaMILE ((Teor.7) LID

1984 —9gy1b g suor() SPHTEH B gIssafliLE ((strersfl mefliu aumrssefli)

FULLD

1984- 910 gy 660T(H HLOPET(H Hl&) EISsSILE s LID

1984 — gy gy suor(h SLAPHTH FlS) 68ISsaflliLE (sTetor.2) &1L ib
1984 - gy oy suor(h) SLAPHTH HlS) 6gISsafIlILE (ser.3) &L id
1984 —gy1d oy euor(R SUHTH B gIssaAILE (sTsvor.4) &1L ID
1985 — gy in gy suoT(H) SLAPHETH Bl eEISSaMILE &L LD

1985 —gyid gy eor() SUIDHETH H& aiseafliLg (erersfl wreflu amsgerfli)

&FLLLD

1985 —gyib gy suoT( SLALDBT(H S GGISSaTIILE (6Tetr.2) &1L Ld
1986 — 9y ib gy suoT(H SLOPHTH B &ISSaAILE &L LD

1986 —gyib gy suoT( SLALDET(H S GGISSaTIILE (6Tetr.2) &1L Ld

1986 —gyid gy euor(D SAPHTH B gIssafliLE (sirersfl wrefiu aumrssefli)

FULLD

1986 —gyib gy suoT( SLALDBET(H S GGISSaTILILE (6Tetr.3) &1L Ld
1986 —9gyin gy suoT(D SLOPHT(H H& 6p8ISseAlLE (eetor.4) &1L Ld
1986 —gyib gy suoT( SLALDET(H S GGISSaTIILE (6Tetr.5) &1L Lb
1986 —gyib gy suor(H SLAPHTH S 6815 SIS (sTetor.6) &1L Ld

1987 — gy gyemor(h) SLAHTH KIS EIssafliLE ((ererafl wreflu arsegerfli)

&FLLLD

1987 —gy1b gy eio1(H) SLOPET(H H& gISSILE S LD

1987 —gy1b gy ei01(R SLONET(H H& gISs6ILE (FTeter.2) &L LD
1987 —gy1b gy ei01(H) SLOPET(H H& p81Ss6ILE (Tetor.3) &L LD
1987 — 910 gy 6601 SLOPET(H &) 6815 S6MILE (sTetor.4) &1L Ld
1987 —gy1b gy 601(R) SLONET(H B 8IS s6TILE (FTeter.5) &L LD

L1 B 588 Sl6T
e

@

oG
PUeugID
geugitd
eI
PgaIgID
PgeugIDd
PUeugID
geugid

PueugID
geugitd
geugid
Pgeugid
geugid
QPueugID

eSS
(PpeISID
PpeSID
(PpeISID

PeSID
(PpeISID
PeSID
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(PpeISID
PpeuSID
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PpeSID
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1989

1989
1989
1990

1990

1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

1992

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993

1993

1993
1993

1994

11

16

36

29

38

12

13

18

22

23

53

11

30

18
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GLIGemevLiL]

&)
SUIPHETH &L i
1989 —gy1b gy suor(H SPHTH B gissafliLE (etrerefl meflu aurégefli)
glL1D
1989 —gyid oy evor(R HUDHTH B pgISSafILE & L 1D
1989 —oyib gy suor(h SLALDBTH IS GGISSaTILILE (6Tetr.2) &1L LD
1990 - gy oy suar(h) SLAHTH FlE) EIssafIliLE &L i

1990 —gyib gy suor(h) SUDBTH B assafliLE (ebrerafl reflu arsegerfli)

FLLLD

1990 - gy oy smar(h) SLAHTH FlE) 6gISSafIILE (fTer.2) &1L Lb
1990 — gy oy smar(h) SLAHTH FlE) 6gIssafliLE (sTer.3) &1L Lb
1990 — gy gy emar(h) SLUIHTH HE) e&ISsafIILE (sTavr.4) 1L LD
1991 —gy1b gy eor(® SUOPHETH K @gISSafILE &L LD

1991 - 9y1b gyetor(h) SANETE K e issafliLs &L LD

1991 —gyib gpetor(h) SUBETH HE @GISSTIILE (T60m.2) FLL LD

1992 —gyib gy ewor() SUDHTH B aIssafliLg (ebrerafl meflu aurégerfli)

FLLLD

1992 - oyin gy suor(h) SLALPBT(H S eGISSMIILE &L LD

1992 - oyin gy suor(h) SLALPHTH HlS) 681G SIS (sTetor.2) &1L Ld
1992 —oyid gy suor(h) SLALPBTH HlS) 68ISSafliLE (setor.3) &L id
1992 —gyid gy suor(h) SLOPHTH HlS) 681SSafIliLE (sTetor.4) &1L Lb
1992 —gyid gy suor(h) SLAPHTH Bl 68ISSaflliLE (sTetr.5) &L ib

1993 - gib gy aor(H ST K egissafiLg (perersfl wrefu aurésafli)

LD

1993 - oyib gy suor(h HLALET(H IS EISSMILE &L LD

1993 —gyid oy evor(R SUDHTH B @gISSafIlLE (T6vr.2) &L id
1993 —gyid gy suor(h SLAPHTH HlS) 681S SIS (sTer.3) &L id

1994 - g1 oyetor(h) SLAIPHTE S &IGsafIiLE &L i

gL E&588 ST
Syerre]

@

PG

PG
YWD
YWeuId

YWeuSID

Ygeugitd
Ygeugit
Ygeugith
eugid
Queugid
YugeugId

YWD

Ygeugid
Yugeugitd
Ygeugit
Ygeugith
Pueugid

PG
QgD
YWD
YWeGId

PUEGID
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U

1994

1994
1994
1994
1995

1995

1995
1995
1996
1996

1996
1996

1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998

1998

1998
1998
1998
1999

1999
1999

19

22
24
58

25
29
17

18
22
41
42
50

13
14
39
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GupSmaLL
&/
SETH &L FRiseT
1994 —gyib oy emor(h) SUlBET(H Hl& assafling (erereafl wreflu aréegerfli)

FLLLD

1994 —gy1d gyetor(h) SLAPHTE K &IssafliLE (sTsvr.2) &1L L

1994 - o1 oyetor(h) SLAPHTE K &IssaflILE (sTsvr.3) &1L L

1994 —9gy1b oy emar(h) SLOBTE HlS giISsafIiug (Tem.4) &L i

1995 —gyin gy suor(h) SLALPHTEH HlS) egISSafiLE &L LD

1995 —gy1b gy svor(h) SUIDBTH H& assafliLE (ebrerafl meflu airégefli)

&FLLLD

1995 — oy oy suor(h) SLALDHTH HlS) GGISSafIILE (fTetr.2) &L Ld

1995 —gyid gy suor(h) SLAPHTH FlS) 6issaflliLé (sTevr.3) &L id

1996 — gy gy suor(h SLALPBTEH FlS) EIS&MILE &L LD

1996 -1 gy aior(H SLUIBTEH K egissafiLg (pererefl wrefu aurésafli)

FLLLD

1996 — i gy suor(h) SLALPHTH HlS) 68IS SIS (sTetor.2) &1L id

1996 -y oy suor(h) SLALDHTH FlS) GGISSafILE (6Tetr.3) &L Ld

1997 —guid gy eior(® SAPHTEH B sissafliLg (etrerefl meflu airéesefli)

&lL1D

1997 —gyib gy auor() SLOPET(H Hl& eissafiLéE &L LD

1997 — gy ib g svor(H) SLOPHTH B 8IS safliLE (sTevr.2) & id

1997 —gyib gy suo1() SLAPBT(H Bl 8IS safIliLE (sTetr.3) &L id

1997 —gin 966010 SLOPET(H &) epEIss6TILE (eTetor.4) &L Ld

1997 — gy ib gy suor(D) SLAPHTH Bl 681SsafIlLE (sTetr.5) &1 id

1998 — gy gy suor(h SLALBTEH HlS) EISSMILE &L LD

1998 —gy1b gy suor(h SUPHTH B sssaliLE (ererefl meflu airéegefli)

&lL1D

1998 — gy gy suor(h) SLALPHTH FlS) GGISSafILE (sTetor.2) &1L Ld

1998 —gy1d oy euor(R HUHTH B gISsafIlLE (ETeor.3) L id

1998 — i oy suar(h) SLAPHTH HlE) 6gISSafIiLE (sTetor.4) &1L Lb

1999 —gyib gy smor(h SUBETH H& assaliLE (ebrerafl meflu arsgerfli)

FLLID
1999 — gy gy smar(h) SUIHTH HE) &IssafIILE &L i
1999 - oy oy suar(h) SLAIHTH HlE) gISSafIlLE (sTetr.2) &1L LD

gL B 588 ST
Syerre]
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PUeugID
Pgeugith

PUeugID
(Pgeugith
Yo
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PUGID

Yo
PeGID
PueugI
PUeugID
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PUeugID
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PUeugID
PeGID
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PUEGID



34

oy e GmomaL Tt
U @ &) @
SOPETH &1L FBiseT
1999 40 1999 —gy1b oy euor(H) FSLIHETH Bl GISsafIiLg (Tetor.3) 1L ib PURIGILD
2000 3 2000 —gy1b gyevor(h) ST K @GIS&aIILE & L1 P(PEUGILD
2000 4 2(?00-—%@ Ier(H SLUPET(H HlE) egissaflins (ererafl wreflu arsseaflin)  (wpwaigID
LD

2000 8 2000 —gy1b gy eor(H) SUET(H K egIs&afIILE (T6or.2) S L LD PURISILD
2000 9 2000 —gy1b gy eor(H) SLETH K gISsafIILE (T6r.3) S L LD PURISILD
2000 29 2000 —gy1b gy a1 SUIPETH HS egiSsafliLE (Tetor.4) &L LD PURISILD

(ShEmber opememiLig)

&.8. L,eusdlnisLD,
9&& Glerwsvimen,

FLLE Sl6nm.
(sL0lprEsLD)
&. [prelibLoei,

2 5ol Qe
FLL (9 Shomfliiifln)s sismm.

sllprrh grasers Gssmmer S OUTEHST LONID E&S SN LIS ST
QIEALOULH  QeueflufiLdul Lg).



